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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 NOGAROTTO                 STEFANIA          05/03/1968 LT 106 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 MORLANDO                  LINO              11/11/1958 LT 104 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 ZANABONI                  MARIA ENRICA      18/02/1970 LT 88 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 PAGANO                    LUCA              08/05/1978 LT 84,25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 CAPONE                    SABRINA           23/03/1969 NA 83 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 DE ROSA                   CLAUDIA           19/07/1966 NA 83 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 ZONA                      VALERIO           18/08/1961 CE 77 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 BUONO                     PASQUALINA COSTANZ04/04/1975 NA 75 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 CONTE                     MAGGIORINO        31/03/1974 CE 75 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 BOCCHETTI                 MARIA CRISTINA    22/05/1974 NA 72 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 TROISI                    ANTONIO           06/12/1969 AV 70 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 GUGLIETTA                 COSTANZO          06/06/1955 LT 69 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 BASILE                    GIUSEPPINA        28/02/1979 NA 67,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 LOMBARDI                  FRANCO            07/07/1964 LT 67 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 CARDINALE                 LUIGI             05/07/1950 LT 64 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 TOMMASINO                 LUIGI             08/11/1954 LT 60 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 GROTTA                    SERGIO            13/07/1964 NA 55 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 MONTELLA                  MARIANO           25/01/1979 CE 53 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 TEMPERATO                 MARIA             18/11/1974 BO 52,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 SIVO                      FRANCESCO         04/09/1974 NA 50 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 RUZZA                     MARIA             29/01/1966 NA 48 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 MARIZIA                   SALVATORE         29/01/1968 CE 46,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 SPINOSA                   ARIANNA           28/01/1977 LT 45 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 CRISTIANO                 ANTONIO           25/04/1985 NA 44,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 AGRESTI                   MARIA TERESA      05/05/1973 LT 44 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 PEZZELLA                  FRANCESCA         05/05/1985 NA 41,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 REA                       MONICA            23/10/1980 NA 40,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 PELLINO                   VALENTINA         07/07/1981 NA 40 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 DI LUIGI                  GABRIELLA         26/09/1979 NA 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 CHIARIELLO                ROSA              01/06/1984 NA 38 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 PARADISO                  STEFANIA          17/02/1981 LT 38 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 VARRIALE                  MICHELE           25/11/1976 NA 37 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 D' AMATO                  ANNA MARIA        24/08/1980 EE 36,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 GUGLIETTA                 ALESSANDRA        07/02/1977 LT 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 VARCHETTA                 ALESSIA           13/02/1979 NA 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 D'AMELIO                  MARIANNA          23/09/1984 AV 35,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 FIORILLO                  CLAUDIO           11/05/1971 CE 34,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 D'ANZELMO                 SIMONA            11/03/1974 LT 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 LALA                      ANNALISA          25/04/1971 NA 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 DI MASCOLO                GIULIA            01/07/1987 LT 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 FLORIANI                  IRENE             02/10/1977 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 MARINO                    PAOLO             24/01/1962 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 PALMIERI                  SALVINA           06/02/1988 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 DE SIMONE                 DALILA            01/04/1987 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 MACERA                    MARCELLA          18/03/1987 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 CATERINO                  SERENA            09/02/1987 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 WASHBURNE                 BRENDA ANNE       02/11/1985 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 NAPPO                     ELIANA            30/05/1984 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 MAISTO                    LUIGI             10/12/1981 CE 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 PECORARIO MARTUCCI        ANGELA            30/09/1981 CE 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 FUSCO                     PASQUALE          05/02/1980 CE 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 FATATO                    CRISTINA          14/04/1979 ME 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 LUCCIOLA                  CLAUDIA           06/07/1976 FR 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 BINI                      ANNAMARIA         21/05/1975 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 SPINOSA                   ANTONIA           17/07/1967 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 VISCOVO                   SERENA            12/05/1987 LT 31 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 AMBROSELLI                ENRICO            23/04/1979 LT 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 GNESSI                    BARBARA           05/10/1985 LT 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 SCHETTINI                 LUIGIANTONIO      26/08/1964 MI 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 FERRARA                   GILDA             17/06/1963 NA 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 GRANIERI                  RAFFAELE          15/12/1976 CE 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 DICOLA                    DAVIDE            01/12/1984 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 SACCOCCIO                 MARILENA          17/03/1983 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 MARTINO                   STEFANIA          13/11/1982 IS 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 FABRIZIO                  RAFFAELE          07/02/1982 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 PAPARELLO                 ALBERTINA         12/07/1961 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 DI MACCIO                 VALENTINA         07/07/1985 LT 28,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 LAEZZA                    ELENA             02/05/1979 NA 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 COLANTUONO                FABRIZIO          07/09/1964 LT 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 FARACI                    GIUSEPPE          01/06/1989 EN 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 ARZILLO                   GAETANO           08/01/1967 CE 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 AULETTA                   MILENA            27/02/1983 NA 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 CASARI                    OLIVIA            11/08/1982 EE 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  74 SURACI                    FABIANA           16/04/1982 NA 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  75 CIMMINO                   VERONICA          19/01/1979 NA 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  76 PERNARELLA                MARGHERITA        07/06/1987 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  77 GALIANO                   IMMACOLATA        21/04/1983 NA 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  78 CICIONE                   LUCILLA           13/01/1983 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  79 FERRARA                   FRANCESCA         03/08/1982 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  80 STAMEGNA                  DIVA              05/07/1983 LT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  81 SARANITI                  ROSALINDA         28/10/1983 CT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  82 RAFANIELLO                MARCO             18/09/1979 LT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  83 RAUS                      ALESSIA           11/08/1974 LT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  84 NUZZO                     ANTONELLO         26/10/1968 CE 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  85 DIBERNARDO                VALENTINO         08/01/1985 LT 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  86 CAPASSO                   MARIAGRAZIA       27/03/1982 NA 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  87 BUFFOLINO                 ALFONSO           14/04/1980 CE 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  88 TORTORICI                 EMANUELE          05/03/1978 AG 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  89 MACERA                    FIORENZA          19/01/1955 LT 21,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  90 NUGNES                    NICOLA            22/03/1986 NA 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 GRANATO                   ANTONELLA         27/10/1973 NA 114 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 ATRIPALDI                 MANUELA           04/08/1973 LT 105 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 TRABUCCO                  RICCARDO          03/04/1970 CE 104 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 CALZETTA                  ELENA             05/12/1975 TO 98,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 MESSINA                   ELVIRA            23/07/1970 LT 59 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 SARUBBI                   NUNZIO            09/09/1965 MT 59 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 SALTARELLI                MICHELA           27/11/1972 LT 55 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 ESPOSITO                  ROSALBA           24/02/1976 NA 52 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 VOLPE                     ANTONELLA         21/05/1986 NA 48 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 DI NARDO                  GABRIELLA         28/03/1969 RM 46 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 CIENZO                    ALESSANDRA        16/05/1981 LT 45,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 PICASCIA                  ANNALISA          10/08/1971 NA 44 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 STRAZZULLO                LUCA              15/02/1972 NA 43,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 AUTERI                    BRUNA CARMELA     29/08/1984 NA 43 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 FARGNOLI                  MARIA LAURA       13/03/1979 LT 42 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 ARENA                     FILIPPINA         15/10/1977 AG 40 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 SPIEZIA                   ANNALISA          19/10/1985 NA 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  18 IONTA                     GIUSEPPINA        03/03/1984 LT 38 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  19 PORRACCIOLO               FILIPPO           17/12/1982 RI 37 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  20 FUSCO                     ENRICA            07/02/1983 LT 37 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  21 TUCCINARDI                ANTONIO           17/07/1986 LT 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  22 DI RESTA                  SANDRO            20/07/1975 LT 34,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  23 MARCUCCI                  SIMONA            19/05/1988 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  24 ARDUINI                   MONIA             18/07/1978 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  25 BATTISTA                  ANTONIO           03/01/1972 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  26 DI RUSSO                  CLAUDIA           27/10/1965 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  27 CARLOMUSTO                ELISABETTA        27/03/1987 FR 32 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  28 TOMMASINO                 MARCO             30/04/1984 LT 32 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  29 SCHIAPPA                  SILVIA            02/05/1970 LT 31,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  30 MARTINO                   ROBERTA           03/06/1972 NA 30,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  31 FORTE                     FRANCESCA         01/01/1977 LT 30,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  32 ALBANO                    GIUSEPPINA        26/03/1970 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  33 CHINAPPI                  DIMITRI           15/06/1976 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  34 SCARPELLINO               ANNA              04/11/1967 LT 28,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  35 TREMATERRA                CONCETTA          25/08/1975 NA 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  36 SODANO                    MICHELE           09/10/1980 NA 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  37 MORINI                    MANUELA           08/03/1977 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  38 ONARI                     MARCO             19/06/1968 NA 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  39 PACIFICO                  FABIO             15/09/1984 CE 26 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  40 COLANTUONO                PASQUALE          24/02/1983 LT 26 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  41 DALESSANDRO               CONCETTA          03/10/1977 AV 26 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  42 PIOMBO                    CARLA             07/08/1982 LT 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  43 SCINICARIELLO             COSMO             13/02/1982 LT 19,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  44 D'ANGELO                  GIUSEPPINA        19/02/1980 NA 18,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  45 ESPOSITO                  SALVATORE         11/06/1981 NA 18 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 CALENZO                   LUCIA             24/02/1969 AV 103 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 RAMOS                     CAROLINA          07/07/1979 EE 85 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 FIORILLO                  VITTORIO          21/12/1960 NA 74 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN X 4 ROMANO                    MASSIMILIANO      18/08/1971 LT 67 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 ROCCI                     CATIA             07/04/1964 LT 64 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 D'ABROSCA                 IVAN              20/03/1981 LT 60 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 GALLO                     IVANA             11/04/1978 LT 54 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 MASTRACCO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   10/08/1970 LT 52,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 D'ALESSANDRO              SILVIO            16/03/1985 LT 52 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 DI BIASIO                 MARIA             01/12/1969 LT 48 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 NARDELLI                  SILVIA            02/07/1980 FR 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN X 12 MOROSILLO                 FABIO             26/02/1981 LT 37 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 SANTUCCI                  ANNALISA          10/02/1975 LT 37 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 VISCIONE                  MIRIAM            11/08/1976 CE 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 PINELLI                   RAFFAELE          04/03/1982 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 TRINCA                    MILENA            28/09/1974 LT 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 LA ROCCA                  STEFANIA          16/05/1978 NA 29,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 PALUMBO                   CIVITA            06/11/1970 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 VECCHIE'                  TANIA             07/05/1984 RC 26 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 ALICANDRO                 EMILIA            19/08/1971 LT 25,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 BASTA                     LUCIA             25/01/1969 NA 23,75 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 SIVIERO                   MASSIMO           15/02/1980 LT 21 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 CHERUBINO                 RAFFAELE          14/09/1970 LT 19 2014 0 LT 0 0 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 FANTASIA                  MARCO             18/09/1984 LT 18,25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 IACOVAZZI                 ANGELA            11/07/1976 BA 15 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 ROSATO                    TIZIANO           17/01/1979 LT 13,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 COLARUOTOLO               ANTONIO           01/10/1982 LT 4 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN X 1 LANNI                     NICOLA            17/06/1972 CE 116,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 NOGAROTTO                 STEFANIA          05/03/1968 LT 106 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 ZANABONI                  MARIA ENRICA      18/02/1970 LT 88 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 INGENITO                  DANIELA           02/05/1971 NA 85 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 TOMMASINO                 LUIGI             08/11/1954 LT 80 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 BUONO                     PASQUALINA COSTANZ04/04/1975 NA 78 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 GROTTA                    SERGIO            13/07/1964 NA 77 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 SAVERIANO                 FRANCESCO         05/11/1980 AV 74,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 BOVENZI                   PIETRO            15/07/1976 RM 74 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 BASILE                    GIUSEPPINA        28/02/1979 NA 73,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 ZUPPARDI                  ANNA MARIA        08/03/1960 EE 73 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 GUGLIETTA                 COSTANZO          06/06/1955 LT 73 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 D'ANGELO                  GIUSEPPE          09/01/1975 NA 68 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 MONTELLA                  MARIANO           25/01/1979 CE 66 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 MARTULLO                  QUIRINO           26/12/1981 LT 64,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 ROSATO                    EMILIANO          22/04/1980 LT 55 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 PECORONE                  ERNESTO           17/09/1972 LT 52,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 FORCINA                   FRANCESCO         08/07/1986 LT 52 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 SIVO                      FRANCESCO         04/09/1974 NA 50 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 RUZZA                     MARIA             29/01/1966 NA 48 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 MIRAGLIA                  MARCELLO          07/04/1966 BS 47,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 REA                       MONICA            23/10/1980 NA 46,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 D'ANZELMO                 SIMONA            11/03/1974 LT 46 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 SPINOSA                   ARIANNA           28/01/1977 LT 45 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 DI DONATO                 LORETO            24/06/1983 CE 45 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 CRISTIANO                 ANTONIO           25/04/1985 NA 44,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 GUGLIETTA                 ALESSANDRA        07/02/1977 LT 43 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 PARADISO                  STEFANIA          17/02/1981 LT 43 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 COSSU                     PIETRO LUIGI      11/04/1954 SS 42 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 FIORILLO                  CLAUDIO           11/05/1971 CE 41,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 PEZZELLA                  FRANCESCA         05/05/1985 NA 41,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 MORGOGLIONE               MARIA ELENA       20/03/1976 NA 41,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 CENICCOLA                 MARIAVITTORIA     25/02/1985 BN 41 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 PIANCONE                  PATRIZIA          30/01/1979 FG 41 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 PELLINO                   VALENTINA         07/07/1981 NA 40 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 ALBORINO                  VITTORIA          16/11/1979 NA 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 DI LUIGI                  GABRIELLA         26/09/1979 NA 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 LAURI                     ILARIA            07/03/1985 SA 38,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 CHIARIELLO                ROSA              01/06/1984 NA 38 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 CUONO                     MAURIZIO          01/02/1978 SA 38 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 VARRIALE                  MICHELE           25/11/1976 NA 37 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 VELOCCI                   ELISA             06/02/1981 FR 36,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 D' AMATO                  ANNA MARIA        24/08/1980 EE 36,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 D'AMELIO                  MARIANNA          23/09/1984 AV 35,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 FIGLIOZZI                 ANNARITA          20/05/1974 LT 35 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 RASILE                    MANUELAMONICA     27/08/1977 LT 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 CICCARIELLO               ERASMO            23/08/1966 RM 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 DI MASCOLO                GIULIA            01/07/1987 LT 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 TOMAO                     ANTONIO           23/08/1986 LT 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 FIORILLO                  SALVATORE         16/04/1976 CE 33,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 FLORIANI                  IRENE             02/10/1977 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 PALMACCIO                 FRANCO            16/10/1973 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 MARINO                    PAOLO             24/01/1962 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 PALMIERI                  SALVINA           06/02/1988 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 DE SIMONE                 DALILA            01/04/1987 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 MACERA                    MARCELLA          18/03/1987 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 CATERINO                  SERENA            09/02/1987 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 WASHBURNE                 BRENDA ANNE       02/11/1985 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 MALLOZZI                  SONIA             30/09/1985 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 FILOSA                    CLAUDIOSEVERINO   11/03/1984 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 BELLOPEDE                 ANTONIO           09/11/1982 CE 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 IALONGO                   GIANLUCA          09/03/1982 RM 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 MAISTO                    LUIGI             10/12/1981 CE 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 PECORARIO MARTUCCI        ANGELA            30/09/1981 CE 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 CAMPANI                   ANDREA            04/06/1980 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 LUCCIOLA                  CLAUDIA           06/07/1976 FR 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 BINI                      ANNAMARIA         21/05/1975 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 DI NARDO                  PATRIZIA          17/03/1983 CE 32 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 VISCOVO                   SERENA            12/05/1987 LT 31 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 FIORILLO                  ROBERTO           04/09/1981 LT 30,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 DE VITA                   ALESSANDRO        11/09/1978 NA 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 AMBROSELLI                ENRICO            23/04/1979 LT 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 MANCINI                   OLGA              04/04/1986 LT 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 SCHETTINI                 LUIGIANTONIO      26/08/1964 MI 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             16/09/1979 NA 29,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 FERRARA                   GILDA             17/06/1963 NA 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 ABATERUSSO                ALESSANDRO        06/07/1974 TA 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 GRANIERI                  RAFFAELE          15/12/1976 CE 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 PASQUARIELLO              FRANCESCO         18/05/1988 CE 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 META                      GIUSEPPE          08/11/1985 FR 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 DICOLA                    DAVIDE            01/12/1984 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 SACCOCCIO                 MARILENA          17/03/1983 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 MARTINO                   STEFANIA          13/11/1982 IS 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  84 FABRIZIO                  RAFFAELE          07/02/1982 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  85 VERAZZO                   ROSA              14/02/1967 CE 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  86 PAPARELLO                 ALBERTINA         12/07/1961 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  87 DI MACCIO                 VALENTINA         07/07/1985 LT 28,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  88 COLANTUONO                FABRIZIO          07/09/1964 LT 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  89 FARACI                    GIUSEPPE          01/06/1989 EN 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  90 PETRUCCELLI               SIMONE            24/09/1986 LT 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  91 SIMONE                    FRANCESCO         07/12/1977 CE 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  92 ARZILLO                   GAETANO           08/01/1967 CE 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  93 DIANA                     GIOVANNI          03/04/1989 NA 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  94 FRATTARUOLO               ALFREDO           18/06/1987 CE 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  95 FILOSA                    GABRIELE          05/04/1983 LT 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  96 AULETTA                   MILENA            27/02/1983 NA 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  97 CASARI                    OLIVIA            11/08/1982 EE 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  98 SURACI                    FABIANA           16/04/1982 NA 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  99 TOSCANO                   ANTONIO           19/09/1986 LT 27 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  100 NOTARFONZO                CLAUDIA           25/11/1980 LT 27 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  101 SIRIGNANO                 CLAUDIO           23/01/1971 NA 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  102 CIMMINO                   VERONICA          19/01/1979 NA 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  103 META                      ANTONELLA         03/12/1987 FR 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  104 PERNARELLA                MARGHERITA        07/06/1987 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  105 GALIANO                   IMMACOLATA        21/04/1983 NA 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  106 CICIONE                   LUCILLA           13/01/1983 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  107 UTTARO                    SIMONA            01/11/1982 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  108 FERRARA                   FRANCESCA         03/08/1982 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  109 IOVINO                    MARIO             18/10/1975 LT 25,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  110 STAMEGNA                  DIVA              05/07/1983 LT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  111 LA PORTA                  LAURA             18/05/1983 SA 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  112 DI GIROLAMO               ELISABETTA        01/07/1978 CE 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  113 FORLENZA                  MARCO             26/11/1986 SA 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  114 SARANITI                  ROSALINDA         28/10/1983 CT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  115 RAFANIELLO                MARCO             18/09/1979 LT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  116 VAGNATI                   DOMENICO          28/06/1976 LT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  117 RAUS                      ALESSIA           11/08/1974 LT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  118 ROSSANO                   RICCARDOANDREA    07/10/1983 CE 24,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  119 SAUCHELLI                 GIUSEPPE          28/03/1972 EE 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  120 NUZZO                     ANTONELLO         26/10/1968 CE 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  121 DIBERNARDO                VALENTINO         08/01/1985 LT 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  122 CAPASSO                   MARIAGRAZIA       27/03/1982 NA 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  123 BUFFOLINO                 ALFONSO           14/04/1980 CE 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  124 TORTORICI                 EMANUELE          05/03/1978 AG 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  125 CICCONE                   GIOVANNI          01/12/1984 LT 22,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  126 DESTRIERO                 ANTONIO           08/05/1979 CE 22 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  127 MACERA                    FIORENZA          19/01/1955 LT 21,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  128 DISTEFANO                 ENRICO            30/04/1976 CL 21,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  129 IALONGO                   ARCANGELO         28/03/1984 LT 20,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  130 FORTE                     FEDERICA          12/03/1983 LT 20,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  131 NUGNES                    NICOLA            22/03/1986 NA 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  132 POLIZZI                   NICOLA            03/11/1984 CE 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  133 PASSARIELLO               PIERLUIGI         27/12/1980 NA 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  134 RICCIO                    GIOVANNI BATTISTA 07/09/1970 NA 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  135 DIANA                     LUIGI             15/02/1976 CE 19 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  136 LALA                      ANNALISA          25/04/1971 NA 1 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 SIMIONE                   FULVIA            18/07/1974 LT 117 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 ROSSI                     SVEVA             20/11/1975 LT 106,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 DEL BORGO                 PAOLA             08/04/1971 LT 87,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 DI MICCO                  MARIA ADDOLORATA  05/08/1970 LT 84 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 CICCONARDI                MARIA             25/06/1977 MS 76 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 CAPUANO                   DANIELA           26/01/1981 LT 70,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 COPIZ                     ANNALISA          06/03/1971 FR 69 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 DE SANTIS                 GIOVANNI          27/06/1977 LT 61 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 CIARAMAGLIA               PATRIZIA          29/11/1965 LT 60 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 CATUOGNO                  ALESSANDRA        26/08/1978 LT 59 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 ROMANO                    PASQUALINA        27/03/1977 CB 50 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 PALADINI                  MARIA ANGELA      09/05/1983 BR 47 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 INGENITO                  MANUELA           17/11/1977 BS 46,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 IALONGO                   LAURA             25/04/1976 LT 46,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 VICCARO                   ESTHER            08/07/1973 LT 46 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 AVALLONE                  BIANCA            23/08/1980 LT 45 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 CHIERCHIA                 LOREDANA          02/11/1968 NA 45 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 PAPPA                     MARIA SARA        23/11/1980 LT 44 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 PURIFICATO                ALESSANDRA        23/06/1982 LT 42 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 MARTUSCIELLO              FRANCESCA         25/12/1981 LT 40 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 FIORE                     MARIA LUISA       27/02/1978 NA 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 DI PERNA                  ANNA              23/12/1976 LT 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 DAMICO                    VALERIA           22/11/1974 NA 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 DIGIROLAMO                CLAUDIA           06/12/1982 LT 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 BUONEMANI                 DONATELLA         07/12/1976 LT 37,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 MASTANTUONO               PIERA FRANCESCA   29/08/1986 LT 36,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 SOCCODATO                 CONSIGLIA         19/03/1964 LT 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 MOCCIA                    ELVIRA            05/06/1986 CE 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 CONTENTI                  UGO               26/09/1977 LT 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 BEVILACQUA                CATERINA          16/02/1968 FR 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 IORIO                     GIOVANNA          27/06/1979 NA 35 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 DIANA                     CHIARA            10/02/1984 CE 34,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 DI CHIARA                 ROSSANA           01/06/1987 CE 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 MARZULLO                  FLAVIA            14/04/1973 LT 33,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 CALI                      MARIA ROSARIA     05/12/1974 SA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 BONUCCI                   SILVIA            21/07/1982 PG 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 RUGGIERI                  LUANA             03/07/1982 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 LEONE                     CARMEN            18/06/1988 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 NERONE                    VALERIA           24/09/1985 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 ROTA                      GIOVANNA          08/09/1978 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 VAGNATI                   MARIKA            27/01/1981 LT 32 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 MUSETTO                   GIUSEPPINA        02/06/1979 LT 32 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 NUZZI                     GRAZIA            17/11/1977 LT 31,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 STAMEGNA                  MANUELA           01/08/1975 LT 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 MATRISCIANO               GIUSEPPE          31/05/1980 NA 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 LA STARZA                 EVELINA           20/03/1978 LT 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 RUSCITTO                  ALESSANDRA        15/02/1979 LT 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 ROSANO                    MARIA             13/03/1968 CE 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  49 PALMIERI                  MARILISA          22/01/1977 CE 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  50 BATOSI                    SILVANA           31/05/1968 RM 24,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  51 POLIDORI                  MORENA            23/05/1969 LT 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  52 DELL'ANNO                 MARIA             18/04/1982 LT 22,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 IOVINE                    BARBARA           31/03/1975 NA 96 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 MOCCIA                    ROSA              17/05/1981 NA 78 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 MALLOZZI                  ROSALIA AURELIA GE 11/08/1961 LT 76,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 SAVERIANO                 FRANCESCO         05/11/1980 AV 74,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 CATARCIO                  MARCO             03/02/1984 CE 68,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 BALDASCINO                ELENA             17/02/1982 CE 60 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 GRAVINA                   TARA              01/04/1970 NA 57,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 LAEZZA                    GIUSI             10/02/1981 NA 57 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 CUOCO                     EMILIO            29/03/1977 CE 53 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 SALVATI                   CHIARA            16/01/1978 TR 52 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 MARCHESE                  DAVIDE            01/03/1974 LT 51,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 DANIELE                   LUCIA             21/03/1979 CE 51 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 GIORDANO                  PATRIZIA          06/07/1969 NA 49,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 TRANI                     BARBARA           20/05/1976 NA 49 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 MONTI                     GIANLUCA          11/11/1975 LT 47 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 SACCOCCIO                 CIVITA            18/09/1979 LT 47 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 GARGIULO                  VALENTINA         22/02/1982 NA 46 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 VALERIO                   SILVIA            06/02/1981 LT 45 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 CRISTIANO                 DIVA              30/04/1986 NA 42 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 MONTELLA                  ROSA CHIARA       27/05/1976 NA 42 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 CIOCCHI                   ROBERTO           01/11/1982 CE 39,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 ALBORINO                  VITTORIA          16/11/1979 NA 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 MARTONE                   ANGELO            16/11/1982 LT 38 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 LEPORE                    ILIANA            23/04/1971 EE 38 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 ZANNELLA                  SILVIA            13/04/1975 LT 37,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 CENICCOLA                 MARIAVITTORIA     25/02/1985 BN 37 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 PIERNO                    DANIELE           03/02/1983 AV 37 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 SPOSITO                   GIOVANNA          07/11/1983 LT 36,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 VELOCCI                   ELISA             06/02/1981 FR 36,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 PASCARELLA                VINCENZO          27/07/1985 CE 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 PERRONE                   FABIO             02/12/1974 CS 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 CECCARELLI                LUCASILVIANO      16/01/1988 LT 35 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 ILISSO                    CONCETTA PAOLA    07/11/1987 NA 35 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 ALVINO                    ANTONIO           09/10/1987 NA 35 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 FUSCO                     ANNARITA          22/05/1988 CE 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 POLINO                    VALERIA           08/06/1986 PZ 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 ANGELETTI                 ROSAMARIA         29/06/1975 NA 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 CORONGIU                  ANNA              14/06/1967 SA 33,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 DE BLASIO                 MARIA             24/02/1972 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 BOCCIA                    CATERINA          25/04/1980 BO 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 IANNIELLO                 GAETANO           22/07/1987 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 IMPARATO                  ALESSIA           18/12/1986 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 DALTERIO                  ANTONIETTA        03/05/1986 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 BUONAGURIO                DANIELA           04/08/1983 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 MANNA                     ROSANNA           31/12/1982 NA 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 BUONAGURIO                MARIALUISA        09/05/1982 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 LAURETTI                  EMANUELE          28/06/1978 FR 32,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 TACCINI                   MARCO             07/12/1970 FI 32 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 VEGLIA                    DIAMANTINA        19/09/1973 LT 31,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 LECCESE                   ANTONIO           24/05/1984 LT 31 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 VILLONI                   LUIGIA            31/10/1972 LT 30,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 FIORILLO                  ROBERTO           04/09/1981 LT 30,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 PARRILLO                  FRANCESCO         29/11/1989 CE 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 MATALUNA                  ANGELA            27/08/1976 CE 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 ADILETTA                  MARIO             06/08/1979 CE 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 FONTANA                   GIOVANNI          06/04/1972 LT 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 FLORINO                   MARIAGIOVANNA     16/01/1985 NA 27 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 TOSCANO                   VENERA VALENTINA  14/02/1974 CT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 DEMARTINO                 TERESA            16/09/1974 NA 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  60 BRUNETTI                  GIULIANA          19/06/1963 LT 26 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  61 LUONGO                    FRANCESCO         24/02/1970 NA 25,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  62 VECCHIO                   DONATELLA         27/08/1965 LT 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  63 TUTORE                    NUNZIA            20/01/1986 NA 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  64 RAFFONE                   FILIPPO           09/09/1975 CE 25 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  65 UCCIERO                   MARIA VINCENZA    05/02/1958 CE 22,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  66 DEMARTINO                 BENEDETTA         24/05/1972 NA 21,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  67 DISTEFANO                 ENRICO            30/04/1976 CL 21,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 LONGOBARDI                MARIA             11/11/1962 SA 182 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 CONTE                     MARIA ASSUNTA     01/09/1973 LT 138,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 DI MICCO                  CATERINA          21/01/1964 LT 135 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 GERVASIO                  FRANCESCA         09/12/1970 NA 63 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 DI GIROLAMO               CONCETTA          21/06/1971 LT 61 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 COLAZINGARI               SARA              17/09/1981 LT 44 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 SOLOPERTO                 ELEONORA          28/02/1986 NA 35 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 SIMONELLI                 ROSITA            13/04/1971 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 GARZONE                   ORIANA            19/04/1984 CB 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 RUSSO                     ELISA             15/12/1981 IS 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 DE ANGELIS                ILENIA            22/09/1985 LT 29,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 TUCCIARONE                GIULIA            12/10/1986 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 SALOME                    PAOLA             30/07/1976 LT 23 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 DE PICCOLI                LUCIA             23/12/1985 LT 23 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 DI MANNO                  MARCELLA          18/04/1967 LT 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 LEPONE                    ROSANNA           01/12/1963 EE 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 D ARCANGELO               ROBERTA           18/11/1977 LT 3 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 DI MICCO                  CATERINA          21/01/1964 LT 135 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MALUCCHI                  MARIA PINA        23/03/1968 PV 115 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 CASALE                    CARLA             05/04/1967 EE 109 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 BOSSO                     BRUNA             13/07/1967 NA 90,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 SCAFETTA                  MARILENA          26/06/1981 LT 80 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 PAMPENA                   CINZIA            15/09/1981 FR 74 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 BIANCARDI                 GIULIA            16/09/1977 NA 69,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 SANNIPOLI                 DANIELA           14/07/1967 LT 69 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 DI GIROLAMO               CONCETTA          21/06/1971 LT 67 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 COSTANZO                  GIUSEPPINA        04/07/1976 FR 64 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 D'ANNA                    DEBORA            05/06/1972 CE 61 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 CARUSO                    VALERIA           25/04/1978 LT 57 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 CARDAROPOLI               ANTONELLA         01/11/1964 LT 56 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 GUGLIELMO                 STEFANIA          10/03/1967 LT 53 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 GERVASIO                  FRANCESCA         09/12/1970 NA 48 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 ARDISSONE                 SIMONA            20/01/1978 RC 48 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 SABA                      VALERIA           06/02/1974 RM 47,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 MONFORTE                  SILVIA            21/12/1979 LT 45 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 DI PALMA                  TERESA            09/02/1987 NA 43,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 COLAZINGARI               SARA              17/09/1981 LT 43 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 MAFFETTONE                GIOVANNA          06/06/1978 LT 39 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 BUONOMO                   RITA              04/06/1983 NA 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 DE FILIPPIS               GIANNI CLAUDIO    30/08/1974 EE 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 D'AMORE                   SIMONA            14/07/1979 NA 34 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 SIMONELLI                 ROSITA            13/04/1971 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 TIBALDI                   IVANA             24/10/1987 LT 32 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 SORRENTINO                CLELIA            12/04/1980 NA 31 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 PELLEGRINI                MARTA             07/07/1980 FR 30,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 PASCIUTO                  ALESSANDRA        24/01/1976 LT 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 PETRILLO                  VIRGINIA          25/02/1970 RM 29,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 DE ANGELIS                ILENIA            22/09/1985 LT 29,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 CARLOMUSTO                MONICA            31/05/1976 FR 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 FANTASIA                  EMANUELA          30/10/1979 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 PRATO                     EMILIANA          05/11/1981 EE 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 INNELLA                   YLENIA            15/07/1987 GE 28 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 LOFFREDO                  STEFANIA          15/02/1981 CE 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 DELONGIS                  ALOISIA           01/02/1985 LT 27 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 TUCCIARONE                GIULIA            12/10/1986 LT 26,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 MELONI                    PETRA             04/02/1972 FR 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 SALOME                    PAOLA             30/07/1976 LT 23 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 DE PICCOLI                LUCIA             23/12/1985 LT 23 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 NARDECCHIA                ANTONIO           12/11/1981 LT 23 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  43 DI MANNO                  MARCELLA          18/04/1967 LT 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  44 LEPONE                    ROSANNA           01/12/1963 EE 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  45 D ARCANGELO               ROBERTA           18/11/1977 LT 1 2014 0 LT 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 LONGOBARDI                MARIA             11/11/1962 SA 154 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MALUCCHI                  MARIA PINA        23/03/1968 PV 115 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 FUSCO                     CLORINDA          09/03/1977 NA 85 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 GALLO                     IVANA             11/04/1978 LT 74 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 GOLINO                    CHIARA            20/04/1979 CE 68,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 BIANCARDI                 GIULIA            16/09/1977 NA 47,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 COSTANZO                  GIUSEPPINA        04/07/1976 FR 36 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MAFFETTONE                GIOVANNA          06/06/1978 LT 33 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 TIBALDI                   IVANA             24/10/1987 LT 32 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 SORRENTINO                CLELIA            12/04/1980 NA 31 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 PASCIUTO                  ALESSANDRA        24/01/1976 LT 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 D'AMORE                   SIMONA            14/07/1979 NA 30 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 PETRILLO                  VIRGINIA          25/02/1970 RM 29,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 CARLOMUSTO                MONICA            31/05/1976 FR 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 FANTASIA                  EMANUELA          30/10/1979 LT 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 PRATO                     EMILIANA          05/11/1981 EE 29 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 PELLEGRINI                MARTA             07/07/1980 FR 27,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 MELONI                    PETRA             04/02/1972 FR 24 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  19 MARCIANO                  AMALIA            10/12/1978 NA 23 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  20 LEPONE                    ROSANNA           01/12/1963 EE 20 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MALUCCHI                  MARIA PINA        23/03/1968 PV 115 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DE FILIPPIS               GIANNI CLAUDIO    30/08/1974 EE 45 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 MONFORTE                  SILVIA            21/12/1979 LT 45 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 SABA                      VALERIA           06/02/1974 RM 43,5 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 ARDISSONE                 SIMONA            20/01/1978 RC 41 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 FUSCO                     CLORINDA          09/03/1977 NA 85 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 FUSCO                     CLORINDA          09/03/1977 NA 85 2014 0 LT 0 0 L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 FUSCO                     CLORINDA          09/03/1977 NA 85 2014 0 LT 0 0 L


